


America's Masters-Volume 6: 

"Regional Music Classics of Mexico" 
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1. CONJUNTO ALMA DE APATZINGi\N: La Chileca (PD.) 
(canci6n) (4-06) 

From "Music of Mexico, Vol. 2: Arriba! Tierra Caliente!" 
by Conjunto Alma de Apatzing:in Arboolie CD 426 
(Licensed from Alborada Records of Uruapan, Michoacan) 

2. LOS CENZONTLES: Bala Perdida (Tomas Mendez) 
(ranchera) (3:21) 

From "Con Su Permiso, Seftores" by Los Cenzontles Arhoolie CD 435 

3. LOS CAIMANES: La Leva (PD.) 
(son huasteco) (3:07) 

From "Music of Mexico, Vol. 3: La Huasteca-Huapangos y Sones Huastecos" 
by Los Caimanes y Los Caporales de Panuco Arboolie CD 431 

4. MARIACHI LOS GAVILANES DE OAKLAND: No Compro Amores (PD.) 
(vals ranchera) (2: 10) 

From "Mariachi Los Gavilanes de Oakland" Arhoolie C 3026 

S. LOS PINGUINOS DEL NORTE: Mi Texana (D.A R.J 
(ranchera) (2:50) 

From "Chulas Fronteras & Del Mero Corazon Soundtrack" Arhoolie CD 425 
Also note: "Conjuntos Nortenos" by Los Pingiiinos del Norte and Fred Zimmerle & 
Trio San Antonio Arboolie CD/C 311 

• 

• 

6. CONJUNTO ALMAJAROCHA: La Guacamaya (PD.) 
(son jarocho) (3:25) 

From "Music of Mexico, Vol. 1: Veracruz-Sones Jarochos" Arboolie CD 354 

7. LOS CAPORALES DE PANUCO: El Gustito (PD.) 
(son jarocho) (2:40) 

From "Music of Mexico, Vol. 3: La Huasteca-Huapangos y Sones Huastecos" 
by Los Caimanes y Los Caporales de Panuco Arboolie CD 431 

8. LYDIA MENDOZA: No Es Culpa Mia (arranged by Lydia Mendoza, Tradition Music Co. -BMI) 
(canci6n) (2:45) 

From "La Gloria de Texas" by Lydia Mendoza Arhoolie CD/C 3012 

9. MARIACHI TAPATIO DE JOSE MARMOLEJO: La Mariquita (PD.) 
(son abaje,Jo) (2:53) 

From "El Autentico" by Mariachi Tapatio de }ose ~armolejo Arboolie CD/C 7012 

10. MARIACHI DE LA SIERRA DEL NAYER: Corrido de Andres Lopez 
(Teresa Martinez Robles & Juan Rios Martinez, Tradition Music Co.-BMI) (corrido) (3:26) 

Watch for CD release 



11. NARCISO MARTINEZ: La Chulada (PD) 
lj;o/ka) (2:41) 

From "Father of the Texas-Mexican Conj unto" by Narciso Martinez 
Arhoolie CD 361 

12. LOS CAIMANES: La Petenera (PD.) 
(son huasteco) (2:45) 

From "Music of Mexico, Vol. 3: La Huasteca-Huapangos y Sones Huastecos" 
by Los Caimanes y Los Caporales de Panuco Arhoolie CD 431 

lqfiJ 
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13. LOS CAMPESINOS DE MICHOACi\N: La Peineta (PD) 
(son) (2:44) 

From "Canciones de mi Tierra" by Los Campesinos de Michoacan 
Arhoolie C 3024. \Vatch for CD release. 

m I . 

14. CHELO SILVA: Tristeza De Quererte (Ruben Miranda) 
(bolero) (2.·47) 

From "La Reina Tejana de! Bolero" by Chelo Silva Arhoolie CD 423 

• 

15. CONJUNTO ALMAJAROCHA: El Ttlingolingo (Lino Carillo) 
(son jarocho) (2: 15) 

From "Music of Mexico, Vol. 1: Veracruz-Sones Jarochos" 
by Conj unto Alma Jarocha Arhoolie CD 354 

© & ® 1997 by Arhoolie Productions, Inc. • Tradirion Music Co. is administered by Bug Music Co., Hollywood, California 

For our complete illustrated catalog of CDs, Cassettes, Videos, & more, send $2.00 to: 
ARHOOLIE CATALOG, 10341 San Pablo Avenue, El Cerrito, CA 94530 
For credit card orders call toll free: 1-888-ARHOOLIE (1-888-274-6654) 

Visit our website: www.Arhoolie.com 
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1S 1lo9ittnal MuJic ClaJJicJ tt/ MEXICO 

1. CONJUNTO ALMA DE APATZINGi\N: 
La Chileca /406) 

2. LOS CENZONTIES: Bala Perdida /J21J 

3. LOS CAIMANES: La Leva uo7 
4. MARIACHI LOS GAVILANES DE OAKLAND: 

No Compro Amores 12 /OJ 

5. LOS PINGUINOS DEL NORTE: Mi Texana 12soJ 

6. CONJUNTO ALMAJAROCHA: La Guacamaya 1,2;J 

7. LOS CAPORALES DE PANUCO: El Gustito 1240! 

8. LYDIA MENDOZA: No Es Culpa Mia 11,5J 

9. MARIACHI TAPATIO DE JOSE MARMOLEJO: 
La Mariquita /153! 

10. MARIACHI DE LA SIERRA DEL NAYER: 
Corrido de Andres Lopez /i!GJ 

11. NARCISO MARTINEZ: LA CHULADA /!41! 

12. LOS CAIMANES: La Petenera 1145! 

13. LOS CAMPESINOS DE MICHOACi\N: 
La Peineta 11«J 

14. CHELO SILVA: Tristeza De Querertw ,7 
15. CONJUNTO ALMAJAROCHA: El Ttlingolingo 111,J 

Arhoolie's American Masters Budget Series: 
Vol. 1: Down Home COUNTRY BLUES Classics (CD 101) 

Vol. 2: Down Home URBAN BLUES Classics (CD 102) 

Vol. 3: Louisiana CAJUN Classics (CD 103) 

Vol. 4: TEX-M EX CONJUNTO Classics (CD 104) 

Vol. 5: Louisiana ZYDECO Classics (CD 105) 

Vol. 6: MEXICAN REGIONAL Music Classics (CD 106) 

Vol. 7: WORLD MUSIC Classics (CD 107) 

Vol. 8: PIANO BLUES & BOOGIE Classics (CD 108) 

Vol. 9: TEX-MEX TEJANO Classics (CD 109) 

Vol. 10: Down Home COUNTRY Classics (CD 110) 

Available at all good record shops. 
Visit our website: www.Arhoolie.com 

Produced & edited by Cbris Strachwitz & Tom Diamant 
Co,,er pboto, Mariacbi de la Sierra def Nayer © by Cbris Stmcbwitz 
Series cover design bJ1 Wayne Pope 
Booklet desig11 & /ayo11t by Dix Bruce 

File under: 
MEXICO 
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